CTAC_D00386_01_D_XXEN/03.2020
LINETRAXX® CTAC series
Measuring current transformers
2 CTAC_D00386_01_D_XXEN/03.2020
LINETRAXX® CTAC series
measuring current transformers CTAC series
Product description
The highly sensitive CTAC series measuring current transformers in combination with

Connection to the respective EDS441,
EDS461, EDS491 and insulation fault locator
Mounting Inside diameter Type Art. No.
Mounting brackets,
DIN rail
20 mm
CTAC20 B98110005
CTAC20/011) B98110006
35 mm
CTAC35 B98110007
CTAC35/011) B98110008
60 mm
CTAC60 B98110017
CTAC60/011) B98110018
Mounting brackets
120 mm CTAC120 B98110019
210 mm CTAC210 B98110020
1) For EDS441 and EDS461/491 insulation fault locators
Description Art. No.
Snap-on mounting for CTAC20 and CTAC20/01 B91080111
Snap-on mounting for CTAC35 and CTAC35/01 B91080112

c
b
a
g
a
d
e
c
f
b
CTAC20(/01)/CTAC35(/01)
CTAC120/CTAC210
CTAC60(/01)
Dimensions (mm)
Type a b c d e f g
CTAC20(/01) 75 82 37 ø 20 32 60
CTAC35(/01) 94 100 47 ø 35 30 61
CTAC60(/01) 126 137 57 ø 60 33 78
CTAC120 188 211 96 ø 120 38 66 139
CTAC210 302 324 153 ø 210 40 74 277
Tolerance: ±0,5 mm
4 CTAC_D00386_01_D_XXEN/03.2020